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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 

OFFICE OF DEAN (ACADEMIC) 
 

Date : 03.04.2014 

SCHEDULE OF SEMESTER/SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS-APRIL/MAY 2014 

 

                                                For II and IV Semester MCA                           Venue: LH 115, 116, 117 

            

 

 

 Date 

Fore Noon 

(9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.) 

After Noon 

(2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.) 

01.05.2014 IV Semester MCA        (Slot-A) II Semester MCA     (Slot-A) 

02.05.2014 IV Semester MCA        (Slot-B) II Semester MCA     (Slot-B) 

05.05.2014 IV Semester MCA        (Slot-C) II Semester MCA     (Slot-C) 

06.05.2014 IV Semester MCA        (Slot-D) II Semester MCA     (Slot-D) 

07.05.2014 IV Semester MCA        (Slot-E) II Semester MCA     (Slot-E) 

 

 

 

                                             For II and IV Semester M.Sc.                 Venue: Lecture Hall Complex 

Date 
Fore Noon 

(9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.) 

After Noon 

(2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.) 

01.05.2014 ------ II and IV Semester M.Sc.     (Slot-A) 

02.05.2014 ------ II and IV Semester M.Sc.     (Slot-B) 

05.05.2014 ------ II and IV Semester M.Sc.      (Slot-C) 

06.05.2014 ------   II Semester M.Sc.                  (Slot-D) 

07.05.2014 ------ II and IV Semester M.Sc.     (Slot-E) 

08.05.2014 ------   II Semester M.Sc.                  (Slot-F) 

09.05.2014 ------ II and IV Semester M.Sc.     (Slot-G) 

                                                                                                Associate Dean (Academic-PG) 
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 

OFFICE OF DEAN (ACADEMIC) 
 

Date : 03.04.2014 

 

SCHEDULE OF SEMESTER/SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS-APRIL/MAY 2014 

 

                                                        For   M.Tech. (II Semester)                     Venue: Lecture Hall Complex 

Date 
Fore Noon 

(9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.) 

After Noon 

(2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.) 

01.05.2014 ------ II Semester M.Tech.          (Slot-A) 

02.05.2014 ------ II Semester M.Tech.          (Slot-B) 

05.05.2014 ------ II Semester M.Tech.          (Slot-C) 

06.05.2014 ------ II Semester M.Tech.          (Slot-D) 

07.05.2014 ------ II Semester M.Tech.          (Slot-E) 

08.05.2014 ------ II Semester M.Tech.          (Slot-F) 

09.05.2014 ------ II Semester M.Tech.          (Slot-G) 

12.05.2014 ------ II Semester M.Tech.          (Slot-H) 

                                                                                                          Associate Dean (Academic-PG) 

 cc:      All Deans  

All Heads of the Departments  

All Notice Boards of Institute and Hostels (PG Hostels only)  

Professor of Training and Placement / Librarian / Hostel Manager  

Assistant Engineer, Electrical/EMD with a request to provide power supply during power cut times 

Submitted to the Director for kind information      


